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Scania + lift + 18T

Konstruktion
Baujahr
Id

Fahrzeug-
identifizierungsnummer

Radformel
Anzahl der achsen
Getriebe
Kilometerstand
Kraftstoffart
Schadstoffklasse
Leistung
Bruttogewicht
Nutzlast
Gewicht
Lange
Breite

Hbéhe

Beschreibung
YS2P4X2000533152

Schiebeplane
2013

533152

YS2P4X2000533152

4x2

Schaltgetriebe
442.732 km
Diesel

Euro 6

169 kW (230 PK)
18.600 kg

9.300 kg

9.300 kg

1.070 cm

255 cm

380 cm
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